Beverage 8Xan

House Red Wine % iF} (= iF)
Michel Lynch, Bordeaux
House White Wine % /7 (¢ iF)
J. Lebegue, Bordeaux

Beer
9 7

Tsingtao / San Miguel / Heineken + § / 24 / %4

Ceylon Tea or Chinese Tea

English Breakfast Tea

ERERE R

Fresh Brewed Coffee, Espresso

T ez {1k eher

Cappuccino or Double Espresso

PRI UPERE LN S N LD Sl =

Chocolate, Ovaltine or Horlicks
T4 ~PEn N F g

Freshly Squeezed Orange Juice

YR

Chilled Fruit Juice

00 S e

Apple / Orange / Pineapple # % / ¥ / # i

Soft Drink

Ak

Mineral Water (Evian) (330ml)

Ak (R 2) (3302 2)

Sparkling Water (Perrier) (330ml)

3 F #ACK(] ) (330% )

Corkage Charge

BALT

Please do not consume outside food (or drinks) in restaurant
WA RS R RES pH/E S

All prices are subject to 10% service charge
¥4 10% Fﬁfz'%‘f

per glass + 5
per bottle & 3y,
per glass = 7

per bottle # #g,

$ 58
$218

$ 58
$218

$ 40

$ 34

$ 34
$ 38
$ 34
$ 58

$ 30

$ 34
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HAPPY
MID AUTUMN

FESTIVAL
17 September 2024
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MIDAUTUMN FESTIVAL

17 SIPTEMBER 2024
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Appetizer % =) 2L

Fried Shrimp Toast
B4
% % Xk ¥ K %k Xk * * k
Soup of the Day #_p % 8
Chinese Yam, Goji, Conch and Chicken Soup
French Onion Soup served with Cheese Twist

/z’;}\‘/—zf—r’i' /gﬁbf "l l’+
% 3k K K Kk K Kk kK

Main Course i 3
(Choice of One =i - %)

Wagon Service % % & # JRix+ ~

Roasted U S. An ngus Beef Sirloin with Baked Potato
EE WX e AiehE - $348

%k % % K K ok kK Kk Kk

Salmon Wellington
B2 4 - 5268

Pan-fried Australian Pork Slrlom with Black Pepper Mango Salsa
ARENET AR RS %70 F - $198

Omelette Rice with Abalone, Roasted Duck and Diced Shrimp
& h VRE R e - $218

Tiger Prawn with Dried Scallops and Vermicelli with Rice Steamed in Pot
ks S5 LB S ek 74X — $198

* %k % % Xk % % ¥k k
Dessert of the Day #_p & &

Dumplings with Black Sesame FI||I’I1? in Sweet Ginger Soup
7_Jpi%

% 3% % %k %k %k %k %k k k

Coffee or Teq rreztt &
Ll 17 Sep

All prices are subject to 10% service charge | ¥ = 10% FRi% %



